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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei T71499 (GCA_000309685.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei TOM.1339 (GCA_030360845.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 1311_IL3157 (GCA_036762895.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CBP-1042 (GCA_026797475.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRRL B-456 (GCA_028878305.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 2306 (GCA_016887785.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM19317 (GCA_003712565.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM8140 (GCA_003712985.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei SRCM103299 (GCA_004141835.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei MYA5 (GCA_041117985.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpc_yogurt_B2 (GCA_026967295.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpc_yogurt_B3 (GCA_026967275.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpc_yogurt_B5 (GCA_026967195.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpc_yogurt_B4 (GCA_026967205.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei D3-5 (GCA_009996805.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpc_yogurt_B6 (GCA_026967245.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei APY (GCA_041679805.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM6410 (GCA_003712965.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CIRM-BIA 2128 (GCA_025190565.1)
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei LPC100 (GCA_037414215.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 773 loci)


